
5 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Macečková Adéla 237 1993 5A 0:19:41,5

2. Mazáčová Martina 44 1977 5D 0:21:50,8 0:02:09,3

3. Šeděnková Kateřina 62 1981 5C 0:23:10,4 0:03:28,9

4. Skibová Iveta 58 1981 5C 0:23:15,7 0:03:34,2

5. Krajíčková Zuzana 37 1982 5C 0:23:45,0 0:04:03,5

6. Řehová Kateřina 56 1982 5C 0:23:50,6 0:04:09,1

7. Hrachovcová Eva 27 2000 5A 0:23:53,2 0:04:11,7

8. Sýkorová Iva 61 1983 5C 0:23:59,9 0:04:18,4

9. Mikulášková Iva 45 1999 5A 0:24:48,7 0:05:07,2

10. Hyršová Romana 30 1983 5C 0:24:56,3 0:05:14,8

11. Pospíšková Svatava 53 1984 5C 0:25:37,9 0:05:56,4

12. Gavlíková Jarmila 23 1971 5E 0:25:40,1 0:05:58,6

13. Indráková Martina 34 1977 5D 0:25:55,3 0:06:13,8

14. Woznicová Kateřina 73 1994 5A 0:25:56,2 0:06:14,7

15. Bobková Martina 236 1989 5B 0:26:07,9 0:06:26,4

16. Bortlová Adriana 8 2011 5A 0:26:10,5 0:06:29,0

17. Dudášová Dominika 15 1998 5A 0:26:12,1 0:06:30,6

18. Miturová Radka 46 1965 5F 0:26:16,8 0:06:35,3

19. Chodurová Ivana 228 1981 5C 0:26:22,7 0:06:41,2

20. Bódi Petra 6 1981 5C 0:26:46,3 0:07:04,8

21. Drnovská Markéta 14 1976 5D 0:27:17,0 0:07:35,5

22. Zagrobová Kráľová Veronika 74 1983 5C 0:27:21,8 0:07:40,3

23. Kalakayová Petra 35 1983 5C 0:27:26,2 0:07:44,7

24. Vobecká Ludmila 72 1996 5A 0:27:30,8 0:07:49,3

25. Bortlová Kateřina 7 1983 5C 0:27:47,0 0:08:05,5

26. Matušková Kamila 43 1987 5B 0:27:48,9 0:08:07,4

27. Freiherrová Jana 18 1972 5E 0:27:52,0 0:08:10,5

28. Kolenovská Jana 223 1984 5C 0:28:00,6 0:08:19,1

29. Běhunčíková Lenka 3 1981 5C 0:28:06,3 0:08:24,8

30. Kubalová Renata 39 1965 5F 0:28:12,5 0:08:31,0

31. Tomášková Eva 67 1993 5A 0:28:17,3 0:08:35,8

32. Vítková Pavlína 71 1996 5A 0:28:23,4 0:08:41,9

33. Štverková Táňa 66 1982 5C 0:28:27,0 0:08:45,5

34. Dornakova Vladimira 13 1967 5F 0:28:29,4 0:08:47,9

35. Řehová Jana 55 1962 5F 0:28:33,8 0:08:52,3

Ostravské běhny - 1.6.2024 - Ostrava

1



36. Durczok Adéla 16 1983 5C 0:28:38,5 0:08:57,0

37. Vašnovská Karolína 70 1998 5A 0:28:45,3 0:09:03,8

38. Fuxová ivana 19 1966 5F 0:28:46,0 0:09:04,5

39. Maňková Michaela 42 1983 5C 0:28:51,4 0:09:09,9

40. Bílková Zuzka 5 1979 5D 0:28:52,6 0:09:11,1

41. Majtanová Zuzana 41 1990 5A 0:29:11,3 0:09:29,8

42. Halfarová Kateřina 25 1980 5C 0:29:47,1 0:10:05,6

43. Bušinová Martina 10 1987 5B 0:29:56,5 0:10:15,0

44. Benešová Žofie 4 2021 5A 0:30:18,7 0:10:37,2

45. Štefková Silvie 65 1990 5A 0:30:23,9 0:10:42,4

46. Hulova Dragica 29 1977 5D 0:30:25,6 0:10:44,1

47. Konečná Lucie 36 1983 5C 0:30:38,1 0:10:56,6

48. Židková Kateřina 75 1979 5D 0:30:38,4 0:10:56,9

49. Holíková Nikola 26 2000 5A 0:30:43,7 0:11:02,2

50. Krutílková Veronika 38 1984 5C 0:31:25,3 0:11:43,8

51. Vankusova Lucie 69 1978 5D 0:31:53,5 0:12:12,0

52. Chlebková Jiřina 31 1982 5C 0:31:58,6 0:12:17,1

53. Baladová Kateřina 1 1995 5A 0:31:59,6 0:12:18,1

54. Galíková Dominika 22 2005 5A 0:33:13,4 0:13:31,9

55. Illéšová Tereza 32 2003 5A 0:33:29,7 0:13:48,2

56. Gabor Aleksandra 20 1986 5B 0:34:27,5 0:14:46,0

57. Barvíková Jindřiška 2 1970 5E 0:34:45,9 0:15:04,4

58. Illéšová Monika 33 1978 5D 0:35:23,8 0:15:42,3

59. Pluskalová Michaela 52 1976 5D 0:35:33,1 0:15:51,6

60. Pelikánová Jana 50 1995 5A 0:35:49,4 0:16:07,9

61. Schwarzerová Kamila 57 1974 5E 0:36:26,3 0:16:44,8

62. Kočí Viktorie 231 2004 5A 0:37:00,3 0:17:18,8

63. Frašová Veronika 17 1972 5E 0:37:06,6 0:17:25,1

64. Grossmannová Petra 24 2024 5A 0:37:07,6 0:17:26,1

65. Ricková Karolína 232 2000 5A 0:37:17,8 0:17:36,3

66. Budzelová Tereza 9 1988 5B 0:37:28,1 0:17:46,6

67. Pluskalová Kristýna 51 1998 5A 0:37:50,4 0:18:08,9

68. Rozsypálkova Lada 54 2001 5A 0:39:47,5 0:20:06,0

69. Čermáková Gabriela 12 2019 5A 0:44:02,4 0:24:20,9

70. Čermáková Eliška 11 1994 5A 0:44:03,9 0:24:22,4
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5 KM - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Macečková Adéla 237 1993 5A 0:19:41,5

2. Hrachovcová Eva 27 2000 5A 0:23:53,2 0:04:11,7

3. Mikulášková Iva 45 1999 5A 0:24:48,7 0:05:07,2

4. Woznicová Kateřina 73 1994 5A 0:25:56,2 0:06:14,7

5. Bortlová Adriana 8 2011 5A 0:26:10,5 0:06:29,0

6. Dudášová Dominika 15 1998 5A 0:26:12,1 0:06:30,6

7. Vobecká Ludmila 72 1996 5A 0:27:30,8 0:07:49,3

8. Tomášková Eva 67 1993 5A 0:28:17,3 0:08:35,8

9. Vítková Pavlína 71 1996 5A 0:28:23,4 0:08:41,9

10. Vašnovská Karolína 70 1998 5A 0:28:45,3 0:09:03,8

11. Majtanová Zuzana 41 1990 5A 0:29:11,3 0:09:29,8

12. Benešová Žofie 4 2021 5A 0:30:18,7 0:10:37,2

13. Štefková Silvie 65 1990 5A 0:30:23,9 0:10:42,4

14. Holíková Nikola 26 2000 5A 0:30:43,7 0:11:02,2

15. Baladová Kateřina 1 1995 5A 0:31:59,6 0:12:18,1

16. Galíková Dominika 22 2005 5A 0:33:13,4 0:13:31,9

17. Illéšová Tereza 32 2003 5A 0:33:29,7 0:13:48,2

18. Pelikánová Jana 50 1995 5A 0:35:49,4 0:16:07,9

19. Kočí Viktorie 231 2004 5A 0:37:00,3 0:17:18,8

20. Grossmannová Petra 24 2024 5A 0:37:07,6 0:17:26,1

21. Ricková Karolína 232 2000 5A 0:37:17,8 0:17:36,3

22. Pluskalová Kristýna 51 1998 5A 0:37:50,4 0:18:08,9

23. Rozsypálkova Lada 54 2001 5A 0:39:47,5 0:20:06,0

24. Čermáková Gabriela 12 2019 5A 0:44:02,4 0:24:20,9

25. Čermáková Eliška 11 1994 5A 0:44:03,9 0:24:22,4

5 KM - ŽENY 35 - 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Bobková Martina 236 1989 5B 0:26:07,9

2. Matušková Kamila 43 1987 5B 0:27:48,9 0:01:41,0

3. Bušinová Martina 10 1987 5B 0:29:56,5 0:03:48,6

4. Gabor Aleksandra 20 1986 5B 0:34:27,5 0:08:19,6

5. Budzelová Tereza 9 1988 5B 0:37:28,1 0:11:20,2
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5 KM - ŽENY 40 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šeděnková Kateřina 62 1981 5C 0:23:10,4

2. Skibová Iveta 58 1981 5C 0:23:15,7 0:00:05,3

3. Krajíčková Zuzana 37 1982 5C 0:23:45,0 0:00:34,6

4. Řehová Kateřina 56 1982 5C 0:23:50,6 0:00:40,2

5. Sýkorová Iva 61 1983 5C 0:23:59,9 0:00:49,5

6. Hyršová Romana 30 1983 5C 0:24:56,3 0:01:45,9

7. Pospíšková Svatava 53 1984 5C 0:25:37,9 0:02:27,5

8. Chodurová Ivana 228 1981 5C 0:26:22,7 0:03:12,3

9. Bódi Petra 6 1981 5C 0:26:46,3 0:03:35,9

10. Zagrobová Kráľová Veronika 74 1983 5C 0:27:21,8 0:04:11,4

11. Kalakayová Petra 35 1983 5C 0:27:26,2 0:04:15,8

12. Bortlová Kateřina 7 1983 5C 0:27:47,0 0:04:36,6

13. Kolenovská Jana 223 1984 5C 0:28:00,6 0:04:50,2

14. Běhunčíková Lenka 3 1981 5C 0:28:06,3 0:04:55,9

15. Štverková Táňa 66 1982 5C 0:28:27,0 0:05:16,6

16. Durczok Adéla 16 1983 5C 0:28:38,5 0:05:28,1

17. Maňková Michaela 42 1983 5C 0:28:51,4 0:05:41,0

18. Halfarová Kateřina 25 1980 5C 0:29:47,1 0:06:36,7

19. Konečná Lucie 36 1983 5C 0:30:38,1 0:07:27,7

20. Krutílková Veronika 38 1984 5C 0:31:25,3 0:08:14,9

21. Chlebková Jiřina 31 1982 5C 0:31:58,6 0:08:48,2

5 KM - ŽENY 45 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mazáčová Martina 44 1977 5D 0:21:50,8

2. Indráková Martina 34 1977 5D 0:25:55,3 0:04:04,5

3. Drnovská Markéta 14 1976 5D 0:27:17,0 0:05:26,2

4. Bílková Zuzka 5 1979 5D 0:28:52,6 0:07:01,8

5. Hulova Dragica 29 1977 5D 0:30:25,6 0:08:34,8

6. Židková Kateřina 75 1979 5D 0:30:38,4 0:08:47,6

7. Vankusova Lucie 69 1978 5D 0:31:53,5 0:10:02,7

8. Illéšová Monika 33 1978 5D 0:35:23,8 0:13:33,0

9. Pluskalová Michaela 52 1976 5D 0:35:33,1 0:13:42,3
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5 KM - ŽENY 50 - 54 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Gavlíková Jarmila 23 1971 5E 0:25:40,1

2. Freiherrová Jana 18 1972 5E 0:27:52,0 0:02:11,9

3. Barvíková Jindřiška 2 1970 5E 0:34:45,9 0:09:05,8

4. Schwarzerová Kamila 57 1974 5E 0:36:26,3 0:10:46,2

5. Frašová Veronika 17 1972 5E 0:37:06,6 0:11:26,5

5 KM - ŽENY NAD 55 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Miturová Radka 46 1965 5F 0:26:16,8

2. Kubalová Renata 39 1965 5F 0:28:12,5 0:01:55,7

3. Dornakova Vladimira 13 1967 5F 0:28:29,4 0:02:12,6

4. Řehová Jana 55 1962 5F 0:28:33,8 0:02:17,0

5. Fuxová ivana 19 1966 5F 0:28:46,0 0:02:29,2
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